Roof water proofing of Building 66 in HPBP 
Factory Area, BHEL, Tiruchirappalli  

Value of work : Rs. 7,75,200.00 + Applicable GST 

Tender Schedule No. : CF:TS:032/19-20 

Period of Contract : 02 (Two) Months 

EMD                                    : Rs. 15,500/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Five 

Hundred only) 

Issued to :  

Date of Notification   : 09.10.2019 

Last Date for Receipt of 

Tender 

: 15.10.2019 at 10.00 hrs 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED  

TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620 014  

SCHEDULE - A  

Name of Work: Roof water proofing of Building 66 in HPBP Factory Area, BHEL, Tiruchirappalli

[...]

acceptance  of the tender by the  BHEL,  I/We  bind myself/ourselves  to execute the 
contract documents within  7 days  after notice that my/our tender has been  accepted  and   
this contract has been awarded to me/us  and  thus  failing  which  I/We shall have no 
objection to the forfeiture of  the  Earnest  Money  amount to Rs. 15,500/- (Rupees Fifteen 

Thousand Five Hundred only) lodged with  Bharat Heavy  Electricals  Limited,  Tiruchirapalli-
620 014. 

I / We further agree to include all tools & plants and consumables required for the 
work in my / our scope but required power  and water will  be provided at one point by